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2018 VA O VHSL Class 2 Swim & Diving Champs - 2/15/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Maggie Walker Governor School 347Maggie Walker Governor School

 2 George Mason High School 299George Mason High School

 3 Clarke County High School 211Clarke County High School

 4 Virginia High School Bearcats 169Virginia High School Bearcats

 5 Glenvar High School 163Glenvar High School

 6 Bruton High School Panthers 150Bruton High School Panthers

 7 Madison County High School 117Madison County High School

 8 Central Woodstock 89Central Woodstock

 9 Marion Senior High School 83Marion Senior High School

 10 Tazewell High School Bulldogs 71Tazewell High School Bulldogs

 11 Patrick Henry High School 69Patrick Henry High School

 12 Poquoson High School 66Poquoson High School

 13 Radford High School 52Radford High School

 14 East Rockingham High School 47East Rockingham High School

 15 Appomattox County 41Appomattox County

 16 Union High School 37Union High School

 17 George Wythe High School-Wythe 34George Wythe High School-Wythe

 18 Graham High School 29Graham High School

 19 Chincoteague High School 27Chincoteague High School

 20 Strasburg High School 26Strasburg High School

 21 Giles High School 20Giles High School

 22 Galax Maroon Tide 16Galax Maroon Tide

 23 Gate City High School 14Gate City High School

 24 Goochland High School 13Goochland High School

 25 James River High School 12James River High School

 26 Chilhowie High School 10Chilhowie High School

 27 Central High School 7Central High School

 28 Fort Chiswell High School 4Fort Chiswell High School

 29 Prince Edward County High 3Prince Edward County High
 2,226.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 George Mason High School 354George Mason High School

 2 Maggie Walker Governor School 274Maggie Walker Governor School

 3 Bruton High School Panthers 210Bruton High School Panthers

 4 Clarke County High School 207Clarke County High School

 5 Virginia High School Bearcats 163Virginia High School Bearcats

 6 Radford High School 109Radford High School

 7 Patrick Henry High School 100Patrick Henry High School

 8 Madison County High School 91Madison County High School

 9 Goochland High School 85Goochland High School

 10 Central Woodstock 80Central Woodstock

 11 Marion Senior High School 72Marion Senior High School

 12 Poquoson High School 59Poquoson High School
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2018 VA O VHSL Class 2 Swim & Diving Champs - 2/15/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 13 Appomattox County 49Appomattox County

 14 James River High School 46James River High School

 15 Giles High School 38Giles High School

 16 Galax Maroon Tide 37Galax Maroon Tide

 17 Chilhowie High School 33Chilhowie High School

 18 Union High School 26Union High School

 18 Rye Cove High School 26Rye Cove High School

 20 East Rockingham High School 25East Rockingham High School

 21 Martinsville High School Swim 20Martinsville High School Swim

 22 Tazewell High School Bulldogs 15Tazewell High School Bulldogs

 23 Graham High School 9Graham High School
 2,128.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 George Mason High School 653George Mason High School

 2 Maggie Walker Governor School 621Maggie Walker Governor School

 3 Clarke County High School 418Clarke County High School

 4 Bruton High School Panthers 360Bruton High School Panthers

 5 Virginia High School Bearcats 332Virginia High School Bearcats

 6 Madison County High School 208Madison County High School

 7 Central Woodstock 169Central Woodstock

 7 Patrick Henry High School 169Patrick Henry High School

 9 Glenvar High School 163Glenvar High School

 10 Radford High School 161Radford High School

 11 Marion Senior High School 155Marion Senior High School

 12 Poquoson High School 125Poquoson High School

 13 Goochland High School 98Goochland High School

 14 Appomattox County 90Appomattox County

 15 Tazewell High School Bulldogs 86Tazewell High School Bulldogs

 16 East Rockingham High School 72East Rockingham High School

 17 Union High School 63Union High School

 18 James River High School 58James River High School

 18 Giles High School 58Giles High School

 20 Galax Maroon Tide 53Galax Maroon Tide

 21 Chilhowie High School 43Chilhowie High School

 22 Graham High School 38Graham High School

 23 George Wythe High School-Wythe 34George Wythe High School-Wythe

 24 Chincoteague High School 27Chincoteague High School

 25 Strasburg High School 26Strasburg High School

 25 Rye Cove High School 26Rye Cove High School

 27 Martinsville High School Swim 20Martinsville High School Swim

 28 Gate City High School 14Gate City High School

 29 Central High School 7Central High School

 30 Fort Chiswell High School 4Fort Chiswell High School
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2018 VA O VHSL Class 2 Swim & Diving Champs - 2/15/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 31 Prince Edward County High 3Prince Edward County High
 4,354.00Total


